
LEO

LEO are multipurpose 150-400W compact
floodlights for outdoor and indoor use.

Body in aluminium painted in RAL 9006 grey.
Toughened glass hinged to the body.
Aluminium reflectors available in asymmetrical,
symmetrical, circular and street lighting versions.
Direct to glass high efficiency dual foam silicone
gasket applied by computer controlled process.
Extruded aluminium closing clips, with stainless
steel spring.
Steel bracket painted aluminium grey RAL 9006
with goniometer.
External stainless steel screws.

26

LEO/C Circular reflector

05058494
05058594

150
250

CR
CR

RX7s 150W HQI-TS/MH-TD/NAV-TS
Fc2 250W HQI-TS/MH-TD

10÷12°

LEO/S Symmetrical reflector

05057194
05056694
05056794
05056894
05056994
05057094
05056594
05057294
05057394
05057494
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252
402
250
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251
253
254
403

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

RX7s 150W HQI-TS/MH-TD/NAV-TS
E40 150W NAV-T/SON-T/CDM-TT
E40 250W NAV-T/SON-T/HQI-T/D
E40 400W NAV-T/SON-T/HQI-BT/D
E40 250W HPI-T/HQI-T N/SI
E40 400W HPI-T/HQI-T N/SI
E40 250W HQL/HPL-N
Fc2 250W NAV-TS
Fc2 250W HQI-TS/MH-TD
Fc2 400W NAV-TS/HQI-TS

36÷80°74÷96°

LEO/A Asymmetrical reflector

05058094
05057594
05057694
05057794
05057894
05057994
05058194
05058294
05058394
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RX7s 150W HQI-TS/MH-TD/NAV-TS
E40 150W NAV-T/SON-T/CDM-TT
E40 250W NAV-T/SON-T/HQI-T/D
E40 400W NAV-T/SON-T/HQI-BT/D
E40 250W HPI-T/HQI-T N/SI
E40 400W HPI-T/HQI-T N/SI
Fc2 250W NAV-TS
Fc2 250W HQI-TS/MH-TD
Fc2 400W NAV-TS/HQI-TS

14÷23°
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6°

Im
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84÷92°

94



A0105

CLASS
I IP 65

F 1 m

Max 13Kg

A0084

A0070-94

A0083-A0160

A0104/1-94

A0085-94

IK 09
15J
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LEO/WR Street lighting reflector

05061794
05061894
05061994
05061394
05061494
05061594
05061694

100 soft
150 soft
250 soft
100
150
250
251

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

E40 100W NAV-T/SON-T
E40 150W NAV-T/SON-T/CDM-TT
E40 250W NAV-T/SON-T/HQI-T/D
E40 100W NAV-T/SON-T
E40 150W NAV-T/SON-T/CDM-TT
E40 250W NAV-T/SON-T/HQI-T/D
E40 250W HQL/HPL-N

10÷33°

40÷55°
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÷4
3°

Im
ax
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Fittings with soft glass
Fittings with transparent glass

•
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•
•
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0,16 m
2

850°

Max 400W

ST

250W

QE

Max 400W

SD

Max 400W

MT

Max 400W

MD

430

54
5

215

Max 180°

3xØ11

200

45

2xM10

316

H05RN-F 3G1

Ø10÷Ø14
M20x1,5

3x2,5mm
2

Min 90°

Min 100 cm

Min 1 cm

Min 8 cm

A999-94 A0031-94

A0104/2-94

A0234

14009594
14009794
14009894
14327933
14396993
14018220
14009994
14010094
14009694
14001699
14012294
14011594

ACCESSORIES

A0070 94
A0085 94
A0169 94
A0084
A0105
A0234
A0104/1 94
A0104/2 94
A0083 94
A0160 INOX
A999 94
A0031 94

Lighthood in grey sheet steel RAL 9006.
Antidazzle barrier in steel sheet grey RAL 9006.
Circular cover in steel sheet grey RAL 9006.
Protection grill in strong galvanized steel wire (20J).
Prismatic LEO/C glass.
Accessory for LEO “soft” glass, to be ordered together with the fitting.
Single support for Ø60÷76 mm pole top mounting, painted in grey RAL 9006.
Double support for Ø60÷76 mm pole top mounting, painted in grey RAL 9006.
Long bracket in grey RAL 9006 for ceiling installation.
AISI 301 stainless steel bracket.
Steel clamp painted in grey RAL 9006 for Ø60÷80 pole top mounting
1000 mm support in grey RAL 9006 painted steel.

A0169-94
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